
Building 18 RFP Tour Sign in Sheet  

Thursday, October 11th, 2018 

 

Tour Attendees Email Address 
Ed Bronsdon On file 

RB Brown Brownrl08@comcast.net 

Suzanne de vander Schueren Suzanned@outdoorsforall.org 

Colin Brandt colin@brandtdesigninc.com 

Connor Inslee connori@outdoorsforall.org 

Joyce Wheeler joycew@studiopacificaseattle.com 

Andrea Kovich andreak@studiopacificaseattle.com 

Laura Hafermann laura@sah-studio.net 
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